2009 E-Waste Grants Applicants/Amount Awarded

Applicant Name

Abilities Unlimited Magnolia
Arkansas County - DeWitt

Arkansas County - Stuttgart

Ashley County

Central Arkansas RSWMD

Conway, City of

Faulkner County RSWMD

Goodwill Industries

Grant County

Howard County Children's Center
Jefferson County

Nevada County Recycle & Works Ctr
Northeast Arkansas RSWMD
Resource Center for the Aging
Sebastian County RSWMD
Washington Co. Environmental Affairs

West River Valley RSWMD

Project

Transportation

Trailer, Supplies, Transportation
Trailer, Supplies, Transportation
Supplies

Trailer, Transportation, Advertising
Pallet jack

Supplies

Pallet jacks, Platform scale, Supplies
Trailer, Supplies, Transportation
Trailer, Labor

Trailers, Supplies

Transportation
Advertising/promotion

Rug

Modifications to facility

Collection Event

Supplies, Advertising

Amount Received
$1,000.00
$5,082.00
$5,082.00
$4,805.00

$10,000.00
$379.00
$2,025.00
$3,792.00
$5,082.00
$9,618.00
$17,887.00
$6,000.00
$6,000.00
Not Eligible
$6,500.00
$13,700.00
$5,000.00
Total $101,952.00



