## 2009 E-Waste Grants Applicants/Amount Awarded

Applicant Name	Project	Amount Received
Abilities Unlimited Magnolia	Transportation	\$1,000.00
Arkansas County - DeWitt	Trailer, Supplies, Transportation	\$5,082.00
Arkansas County - Stuttgart	Trailer, Supplies, Transportation	\$5,082.00
Ashley County	Supplies	\$4,805.00
Central Arkansas RSWMD	Trailer, Transportation, Advertising	\$10,000.00
Conway, City of	Pallet jack	\$379.00
Faulkner County RSWMD	Supplies	\$2,025.00
Goodwill Industries	Pallet jacks, Platform scale, Supplies	\$3,792.00
Grant County	Trailer, Supplies, Transportation	\$5,082.00
Howard County Children's Center	Trailer, Labor	\$9,618.00
Jefferson County	Trailers, Supplies	\$17,887.00
Nevada County Recycle & Works Ctr	Transportation	\$6,000.00
Northeast Arkansas RSWMD	Advertising/promotion	\$6,000.00
Resource Center for the Aging	Rug	Not Eligible
Sebastian County RSWMD	Modifications to facility	\$6,500.00
Washington Co. Environmental Affairs	Collection Event	\$13,700.00
West River Valley RSWMD	Supplies, Advertising	\$5,000.00
		Total \$101,952.00